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ELECTION FINANCING REPORT 

CANDIDATE 

F-C 
(15/09) 

• ELECTIONS Amendment# _____ _ 
A non-partisan Office of the Legislature 

CANDIDATE'S LAST NAME 

BROCKI 
ELECTORAL DISTRICT 

NEW WESTMINSTER (NEW) 
FINANCIAL AGENT'S LAST NAME 

FIRST NAME 

REX 
POLITICAL PARTY/AFFILIATION 

LIBERTARIAN PARTY OF B.C. 
F'IRSTNAME 

MIDDLE NAME(S) 

ANSELM 
GENERAL VOTING DAY \'(YYY I MM I DD) 

2017/05/09 
MIDDLE NAME(S) 

Self(meaning Rex Brocki, the Candidate, acted as his own agent) 
FINANCIAL AGENT'S MAILING ADDRESS 

102-6647 DOW AVENUE 
POSTAL CODE PHONE NUMBER 

VS 3El 778-706-8915 

FAX NUMBER 

NIA 

CITY/TOWN 

BURNABY 
EMAIL ADDRESS 

rexbrocki@gmail.com 

This financing report includes the following forms: FORMS 
CHECKLIST 

All Candidates: 

Statement of Election Income and Expenses -

Summary of Expenses -

Summary of Political Contributions by Class -

Political Contributions of Money I Property I Services over $250 -

Permitted Anonymous Contributions Accepted at Functions -

Prohibited Contributions -

Personal Expenses Paid by Financial Agent -

Personal Expenses Paid by Candidate -

Summary of Fundraising Functions -

Fundraising Function -

Loans and Guarantees -

Loans I Debts Forgiven I Written Off -

Transfers Received -

Transfers Given -

Candidates Who Were Nomination Contestants: 

Form St-l&E-E 

Form Sm-E 

Form Sm-C 

Form S-Al 

Form S-A2 

Form S-Ax 

Form Sm-PEl 

Form Sm-PE2 

Form Sm-F 

Form S-F 

Form S-Ll 

Form S-L2 

Form S-T-Rcv 

Form S-T-Giv 

Nomination Contestant Expenses - Form Sm-E-NC 

Summary of Political Contributions by Class -

Political Contributions of Money I Property I Services over $250 -

Permitted Anonymous Contributions Accepted at Functions -

Form Sm-C 

Form S-Al 

Form S-A2 

Personal Expenses Paid by Financial Agent - Form Sm-PEl 

Personal Expenses Paid by Contestant - Form Sm-PE2 

I, the Financial Agent, declare that: 

Summary of Fundraising Functions -

Fundraising Function -

(a) I am authorized to act on behalf of the above-named candidate; 
(b) this report and appropriate forms have been prepared in accordance with the Election Act; and 

Form Sm-F 

Form S-F 

(c) to the best of my knowledge, information and belief, all the information contained in this statement is complete and accurate. 

I 
5'GNAO""' oe mN<C<Ac AG'NT I oA;, cvvm "" 1001 

. . 2017 /08/06 

x 
~ 
~ 
181 
~ 
181 
181 
181 
~ 
~ 
~ 
~ 
~ 
~ 
181 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

All forms included in this report are available 
for public inspection. 

This information is collected under the authority of the Election Act and the Freedom of Information and Protection of Privacy Act. 

PLEASE KEEP A COPY FOR YOUR RECORDS 

The information will be used to administer provisions under the Election Act. Questions can be directed to: Privacy Officer, 
Elections BC 1-800-661-8683 pr;vac:it@electjons be ca or PO Box 9275 Stn Prov Govt, Victoria BC V8W 9J6 



~ • ELECTIONS 

STATEMENT OF ELECTION 
INCOME AND EXPENSES 

St-l&E-E 
(15/07) 

A non-partisan Office of the Legislature GENERAL VOTING DAY (YYYY I MM I DD) 

2017/05/09 

I 
NAME OF FILING ENTITY I 
I'm assuming you mean me, Rex Brocki, the Canadidate 

Total value of political contributions from all sources (from box E on form Sm-C) I O I 

Total transfers received (from box A on form S-T-Rcv) I 250 I 

Interest income I o I 
Total gross fundraising function income not reported as political contributions I 

0 
j 

(from box E on form Sm-F) ~-------~-

Candidate's nomination deposit refund I 0 I 
j Other income (describe) o j 

Total Income (sum of above boxes) I 250 I A I 

Total value of election expenses subject to limits (from box A on form Sm-E) I 
~------~ 

oj 

2501 Total value of election expenses not subject to limits (from box 8 on form Sm-E) I 
~------~ 

For Candidates Only 

o) 

oj 

250 I 8 

Total value of other expenses (from box C on form Sm-E) ~' ------~ 

Total transfers given (from box A on form S-T-Giv) ~1------~ 

Total Expenditures (sum of above boxes) ~1------~-~ 

Balance in campaign account as of date of report ~I _______ o_,,)~c_.I 

This form is available for public inspection. This information is collected under the authority of the Election Act and the Freedom of Information and Protection of Privacy Act. 
The information will be used to administer provisions under the Election Act. Questions can be directed to: Privacy Officer, 

PLEASE KEEP A COPY FOR YOUR RECORDS Elections BC 1-800-661-8683 privacy@elections.be ca or PO Box 9275 Stn Prov Govt, Victoria BC V8W 9JS 



~···~ ~ 

SUMMARY OF EXPENSES 

ELECTIONS 
A non-partisan Office of the Legislature 

NAME OF FILING ENTITY 

I'm assuming you mean me, Rex Brocki, the Canadidate 

Election Expenses 

Accounting and audit services 

Bank charges 

Candidate's nomination deposit 

Convention, workshop and meeting fees and rentals 

Data processing I information technology 

Donations and gifts 

Excess nomination expenses (from box D, form Sm-E-NC) 

Furniture and equipment 

Insurance 

Interest expense 

Media advertising 

Newsletters and promotional material (signs, brochures, etc.) 

Office rent, utilities and maintenance 

Office supplies, stationery 

Personal expenses of candidate (from box G, form Sm-PE1) 

Postage and courier 

Professional services 

Research and polling 

Salaries and benefits 

Social functions I thank-you parties 

Telecommunications 

Travel 

Total cost of fund raising functions held during the 
campaign period (from box F, form Sm-F) . 

. 
Total cost of fund raising functions held outside the 

campaign period (from box G, form Sm-F) 

Total net losses of fundraising functions which incurred net 
losses during the campaign period (from box H, form Sm-F) 

I Other expenses (describe) 

Total Expenses I 

Election Expenses 
Subject to Limits 

. 
0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

. 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 
. 

·' 
.. 

0 

0 

. 

Election Expenses 
Not Subject to Limits 

0 

0 

250 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

.. . 

•. ··: 

0 

.. 

Other 
Expenses 

Sm-E 
(15/08) 

0 

0 
.. ::·· 

. 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

·.· 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

·.·· . 

0 

This form is available for public inspection. 

PLEASE KEEP A COPY FOR YOUR RECORDS 

This information is collected under the authority of the Election Act and the Freedom of lnfOnnation and Protection of Privacy Act. 
The information will be used to administer provisions under the Election Act. Questions can be directed to: Privacy Officer, 

Elections BC 1-800-661-8683 orivacy@elections.bc.ca or PO Box 9275 Sin Prov Govt, Victoria BC V8W 9J6 
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ELECTIONS 
OfficeoftheL 

DATE OF ' 
TRANSFER 

(YYYY/MM/DD) 

2017103 {21 

TRANSFERS RECEIVED 

I NAME OF FILING ENTITY 

I'm assuming you mean me, Rex Brocki, the Canadidate 

NAME OF ENTITY TRANSFERRING MONEY, GOODS OR SERVICES 

f have been instructed by Elections BC to list my $250 nomination deposit, paid for directly by the 

Libertarian Party of BC, as a "transfer," even though it isn't one. 

., 

_, 

TOTAL A 

S-T-Rcv 
(15/06) 

I 
~ 

VALUE OF 
TRANSFER 

250 

250 

This form is available for public inspection. 

PLEASE KEEP A COPY FOR YOUR RECORDS. 

This information is collected under the authority of the Election Act and the Freedom of Information and Protection of Privacy Act. 
The information will be used to administer provisions under the Election Act. Questions can be directed to: Privacy Officer, 

Elections BC 1-800-661-8683 orivacy@elections.bc.ca or PO Box 9275 Stn Prov Govt, Victoria BC V8W 9J6 
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~ 

DATEOF ' 
TRANSFER 

(YYYY/MM/DD) 

TRANSFERS RECEIVED 
SEE AMENDMENT 

[ NAME OF FILING ENTITY 

I'm assuming you mean me, Rex Brocki, the Canadidate 

NAME OF ENTITY TRANSFERRING MONEY, GOODS OR SERVICES v/ 
I have been instructed by Elections BC to list my $250 nomination deposit, paid for directly by the / 
Libertarian Party of BC, as a "transfer," even though it isn't one. / 

/ 
/ 

/ 
/ 

/ 
/ v 

/ 
/ 

/ 
/ 

/ 
v 

TOTAL A 

S-T-Rcv 
(15/06) 

/ I 
'----------' 

VALUE OF 
TRANSFER 

.. ; 250 

250 

puo11c msp y or the t=lectton Act and the Freedom of Information and J-'rotectton of 1-'nvacy 

PLEASE KEEP A COPY FOR YOUR RECORDS. The information will be used to administer provisions under the Election Act. Questions can be directed to: Privacy Officer, 
Elections BC 1-800-661-8683 privacy@elections.bc.ca or PO Box 9275 Stn Prov Govt, Victoria BC V8W 9J6 


